Junior Girls 9-12

Place Bib
7

1
21
37
34
36

O g A WODN -

Junior Boys 9-12

Place Bib
1 1030
2 426
3 2

4 35
5 38
6 25
7 13
8 39
DNF 33
DNF 10

Time
21:20
1Lap
1Lap
2 Laps
2 Laps
2 Laps

Time
19:33
19:35
20:53
20:53
21:21
1Lap
1Lap
2 Laps

Gap

Gap

00:02
01:20
01:20
01:48

8/16/2022, 9:31 PM

THE CONNECTICUT

@E Training Racel

CYCLING ADVANCEMENT PROGRAM
Presented by The CCAP & Connecticut Feline Medicine and Surgery

6 Miles
First Name
Abigail
Annabelle
Ainsley
Mackenzie
Giovanna

Quinn

6 Miles
First Name
Devin
Wyatt

Eli

Vinh
Christmann
Samuel
Michael
Rowan
Noah

16.88 MPH
Last Name
O’Neil
Boryczewski
Mills
Sandoval
Sardelli
Pratt

18.41 MPH
Last Name
Sommerville
Pratt
Boryczewski

Tran
Roan
Turner
Zokas
Harriso

Rosenthal

6 Starters

Team

CCAP TTEndurance Junior Devo

CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling
unattached

Farmington Valley Youth Cycling Team

10 Starters

Team

Verge Sport

CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling Team
CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling
CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling
CCAP Farmington Valley Youth Cycling Team
TTEndurance Junior Devo

ccap farmington valley youth cycling

CCAP Hamden Cheshire Rail Trailers

NCC

CCAP Central Wheelers

( v , elocityresults

City

Fairfield
Weatogue
Brookfield

72 clove Hill Rd
Groton

Canton

City
Brooklyn
Canton
Weatogue

Avon

Westport
Farmington
Southbury
South Deerfield
West Hartford

State
CT
CT
MA
CT
CT
CT

State
NY
CT
CT

CT
CT
CT
CT
MA
CT

Chief Judge



